TERMS OF USE

All rights of this directory belong to Aichi Industry Promotion Organization (hereinafter called "the Organization").

The person using this directory (hereinafter called "the User") is permitted to use only after agreeing to the following terms the Organization has established. The User must be considered to have agreed to the terms before the User actually uses this directory.

(Unauthorized distribution of data is prohibited)

The User is not allowed to distribute, transfer, or give data on this directory to a third party, regardless of whether compensation is received.

(Use of this directory for purposes for which it is not intended is prohibited) The User is not allowed to act inappropriately or indecently towards anybody appearing in this directory, based on information provided in the directory.

(Purpose of use)

The User will utilize this directory for the purpose of contributing to promotion and support of industry and trade in Aichi Prefecture.

(Defect of the product)

In case there is inaccurate data on this directory, the Organization accepts immediate exchange of the directory, and does not assume any other responsibilities. In addition, data on this directory was compiled based on answers of a survey obtained between January and March of 2023. The Organization does not assume responsibility for any consequences arising from modification of contents thereafter.



For contact:

Aichi Industry Promotion Organization, New Business Support Division, International Business Group c/o Aichi Industry & Labor Center (WINC AICHI), 4-38, Meieki 4-chome, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya, Aichi, Japan 450-0002 Phone : 81-52-715-3065 Fax : 81-52-562-1980 E-mail : info-business@aibsc.jp URL : https://www.aibsc.jp